
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
310 
587 
644 
969 
78 

699 
841 
153 
974 
42 
18 

850 
630 
10 

710 
158 
79 

556 
31 

702 
17 
19 

262 
71 

747 
257 
26 

939 
421 
14 

360 
128 
98 

103 

13 
573 

Last Name 
Barker 
Bäckström 
Raunkjær 
Hoppe 
Andersson-Lof 
Kapsamer 
Fransson 
Anderson 
Lehmann 
Hovind 
Schultz 
Hammabbom 
Welander 
Engeland 
Hjort 
Mäntylä 
Kupczyk 
Johansson 
Werner 
Ligaard 
Köhler 
Kück 
Wendt 
Verploegh 
Sterk 
Pachmann 
Cepelakova 
Bestmann 
Satabin 
Bartling 
Zimmermann 
Sørensen 
Williams 
Noordman 

Hasse 
Hansson 

First Name 
Lucy 
Tyra 
Laura 
Fiona 
Elsa 
Elena 
Nellie 
Barbara A
Janina 
Rosalita 
Katharina 
Moa 
Alice 
Jenny 
Andrea 
Melissa 
Wiktoria 
Tindra 
Marlene Jo
Anna 
Emely 
Tarja Laur
Viola 
Demi 
Maylin-Ro
Lexi 
Aneta 
Bibi Finja 
Ema 
Lisa 
Tabea 
Nicoline 
Holly 
Tara 

Vivien 
Wilma 

FMN 
ACU 
SVEMO 
DMU 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
AMF 
SVEMO 
DMU 
DMSB 
NMF 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
SVEMO 
NMF 
DMU 
AKK 
PZM 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACU 
KNMV 

DMSB 
SVEMO 

Nat 
GBR 
SWE 
DEN 
DEU 
SWE 
AUT 
SWE 
DEN 
DEU 
NOR 
DEU 
SWE 
SWE 
NOR 
DEN 
FIN 
POL 
SWE 
DEU 
DEN 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
NED 
NED 
DEU 
CZE 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
DEN 
GBR 
NED 

DEU 
SWE 

Motorcycle 
KTM 
GASGAS 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GASGAS 
GASGAS 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 

GASGAS 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GASGAS 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

GASGAS 
Husqvarna 

Team  Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
24:19.063 
24:32.249 
24:54.411 
25:00.497 
25:02.723 
25:10.574 
25:26.019 
25:28.368 
25:29.877 
25:38.376 
25:46.431 
25:57.614 
26:02.720 
26:04.600 
26:05.052 
26:36.625 
24:34.352 
24:40.930 
24:46.171 
24:50.198 
25:01.650 
25:01.770 
25:09.274 
25:15.553 
25:23.973 
25:25.270 
25:30.560 
25:50.574 
26:00.068 
26:33.609 
24:27.310 
25:10.117 
26:16.343 
16:14.332 

Diff 

13.186 
35.348 
41.434 
43.660 
51.511 

1:06.956 
1:09.305 
1:10.814 
1:19.313 
1:27.368 
1:38.551 
1:43.657 
1:45.537 
1:45.989 
2:17.562 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:58.514 
2:00.291 
2:02.539 
1:59.938 
2:00.728 
2:00.742 
2:04.501 
2:04.205 
2:04.684 
2:05.705 
2:05.527 
2:07.238 
2:07.781 
2:08.567 
2:07.929 
2:08.546 
2:11.103 
2:09.537 
2:13.500 
2:07.349 
2:12.123 
2:13.372 
2:14.289 
2:06.443 
2:12.544 
2:15.517 
2:09.562 
2:16.310 
2:17.057 
2:15.543 
2:19.967 
2:11.580 
2:21.926 
2:13.454 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 
4 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 

0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#969 holeshot 
Started: 34      Classified: 34       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
13.186 

Ø km/h 
41,525 

Best Lap Tm 
1:58.514 

km/h 
46,476 

Best Lap by 
310 - Lucy Barker 

Printed: 14.07.2024 13:41:56 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
EMX Women 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:14:53 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

14.07.2024 13:15 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                                      Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer            Reg.Nr.:  MX-14157/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider


